KITE =

+44 20 8576 6278

info@kitestudios.org
www.kitestudios.org

STUDI0S

W12 9RY

(REATIVE 0ASIS FOR ALl

2b Bassein Park Road

+o 1erm Timetakle

Holiday Workshops

Half Term: 13th - 18th February

Easter: 3rd - 13th April

Spring Term Dates 2017 - 11 weeks

Children & Adults:

9th January - 11th February (5 weeks)
20th February - 1st April (6 weeks)

Day Time Age
9.30 -12.00 pm Adults
3:45- 5:00 pm 6-8
5.15- 7:15 pm GCSE & A-level
Mon 8.00 -10.00 pm Adults
9.00 - 10.00 am Reception
1.30 - 2.30 pm Local Schools
9.30 -12.00 pm Adults
3.45- 4.45 pm 4-7yrs
Tue 5.00 - 6.30 pm 8+
3.30 - 4.30 Reception/ yr 1
3.30-4.30 Rec./yr1 &2
10.30 - 2.30 pm 8+
Wed 3:40 - 4.25 pm 4-6
4.30 - 6.00 pm 9+
7.00 - 9.00 pm Adults
3.30 - 4.30 Rec./yr1 &2
4.00 - 5.00 year7 & 8
9.45-10.45 am 18 mths - 3 yrs
12.30 - 3.00 pm Adults
Thur | 545- 6.45pm 12+
7.30 -10.00 pm Adults
2.00 - 4.00 All Years
4.30 - 6.30 7+
9:45-10.30 am 18 mths - 3 yrs
Fri 10.45 - 11.30 am 18 mths - 3 yrs
1.45- 2.30 pm 18 mths - 3 yrs
10.00 -12.00 pm 7+
Sat 10.00 -12.00 pm 8+
10.00 - 12.00 pm 7+
Pottery all day All ages
Afternoon All ages

Class

Pottery Studio
Young Art studio
Portfolio projects
Pottery Studio
*Includes materials and firing
**Taster class is £30 per person
Art in a Story at Southfields
Phillip Wooller sponsored SEN clay

Printmaking with Etching Press
Create in Clay with wheel
Clay with the Wheel
*Includes materials
Strand on the Green
West London Free School Primary

Home Schoolers Art Studio
Nature to Numbers & Music in Art
Young Art Studio
Community Pop Up Craft Night**
*SEN children welcome
** Donations on entry £15-20
St. Peters C of E School
West London Free School

Messy Art & Music Beats
Art Explore - Projects
3D Portfolio Projects
Pottery Studio
Ark Conway
Addison Youth Club
*Includes materials
**includes materials and firing

Art for Little Ones
Art for Little Ones
Art for Little Ones
(must be accompanied by an adult)

Young Art Studio
Stitch and Print
Art Club at Bute House School

1-to-1 Bookings online
Bespoke Birthday parties

Copyright © 2015 Kite Art CIC (A Community Interest Company)

Summer Term 2017 - 11 weeks

Children & Adults:

Price

*£30
£15.15
£23.75

**£25

*£30
£12.96
£19.50

£20
£10.80
£18.90

£10.80
*£30

£18.90
**£30

£10.80
£10.80
£10.80

£21.60
£22
£22

£50 p/h
min 10

24th April - 27th May
5th June - 15th July

Full
Term

£330
£166.65
£261.25

£275

6 weeks
6 weeks

£330
£142.56
£214.50

£220
£118.80
£207.90*

drop in
£330

£207.90
£330
4 wks

£118.80
£118.80
£118.80

£237.60
£22
£242


http://kitestudios.org/2016/01/16/saturday-art-club-at-bute-house/
http://kitestudios.org/childrens-classes/art-parties/
http://www.kitestudios.org
http://www.kitestudios.org

