

+44 20 8576 6278

info@kitestudios.org www.kitestudios.org

2b Bassein Park Road W12 9RY

Spring 2017 v1.4 Term Timetable

Holiday Workshops

Half Term: 13th - 18th February Easter: 3rd - 13th April Spring Term Dates 2017 - 11 weeks

Children & Adults:

9th January - 11th February (5 weeks) 20th February - 1st April (6 weeks) Summer Term 2017 - 11 weeks

Children & Adults: 24th April - 27th May 5th June - 15th July

Day	Time	Age	Class	Price	Full Term
Mon	9.30 -12.00 pm 3:45 - 5:00 pm 5.15 - 7:15 pm 8.00 -10.00 pm	Adults 6-8 GCSE & A-level Adults	Pottery Studio Young Art studio Portfolio projects Pottery Studio *Includes materials and firing **Taster class is £30 per person Art in a Story at Southfields	*£30 £15.15 £23.75 **£25	£330 £166.65 £261.25 £275
	1.30 - 2.30 pm	Local Schools	Phillip Wooller sponsored SEN clay		6 weeks
Tue	9.30 -12.00 pm 3.45 - 4.45 pm 5.00 - 6.30 pm 3.30 - 4.30	Adults 4-7yrs 8+ Reception/ yr 1	Printmaking with Etching Press Create in Clay with wheel Clay with the Wheel *Includes materials Strand on the Green	*£30 £12.96 £19.50	£330 £142.56 £214.50
	3.30 - 4.30	Rec. / yr 1 & 2	West London Free School Primary		
Wed	10.30 - 2.30 pm 3:40 - 4.25 pm 4.30 - 6.00 pm 7.00 - 9.00 pm	8+ 4-6 9+ Adults	Home Schoolers Art Studio Nature to Numbers & Music in Art Young Art Studio Community Pop Up Craft Night** *SEN children welcome ** Donations on entry £15-20	£20 £10.80 £18.90	£220 £118.80 £207.90*
	3.30 - 4.30 4.00 - 5.00	Rec. / yr 1 & 2 year 7 & 8	St. Peters C of E School West London Free School		
Thur	9.45 - 10.45 am 12.30 - 3.00 pm 5.15 - 6.45 pm 7.30 -10.00 pm 2.00 - 4.00 4.30 - 6.30	18 mths - 3 yrs Adults 12+ Adults All Years 7+	Messy Art & Music Beats Art Explore - Projects 3D Portfolio Projects Pottery Studio Ark Conway Addison Youth Club *Includes materials **includes materials and firing	£10.80 *£30 £18.90 **£30	drop in £330 £207.90 £330 4 wks
Fri	9:45 - 10.30 am 10.45 - 11.30 am 1.45 - 2.30 pm	18 mths - 3 yrs 18 mths - 3 yrs 18 mths - 3 yrs	Art for Little Ones Art for Little Ones Art for Little Ones (must be accompanied by an adult)	£10.80 £10.80 £10.80	£118.80 £118.80 £118.80
Sat	10.00 -12.00 pm 10.00 -12.00 pm 10.00 - 12.00 pm	7+ 8+ 7+	Young Art Studio Stitch and Print Art Club at Bute House School	£21.60 £22 £22	£237.60 £22 £242
	Pottery all day Afternoon	All ages All ages	1-to-1 Bookings online Bespoke Birthday parties	£50 p/h min 10	